1
Call 01952 680213
STENFLEX TYPE ‘R’
Specification
Engineered Products & Solutions rubber bellows type EPS65 with EPDM
rubber liner and high tensile synthetic fibre reinforcement and steel wire
reinforced raised faces fitted with flanges drilled to EN 1092 PN16/10 in
carbon steel with integral bellow stabilising collar. From DN200 up standard

Face OD
Axial Movement
Compression
EPS65 Only
Axial Movement
Extension
EPS65 Only
Movement
Angular
EPS65 Only
Movement
Lateral
Product
Code
mm mm mm mm mm mm Degrees +/- mm
32 130 31+/-3 72 35 10 25 15 EPS65/66-032-E,B,P
40 130 39+/-3 81 35 10 25 15 EPS65/66-040-E,B,P
50 130 49+/-3 95 35 10 25 15 EPS65/66-050-E,B,P
65 130 65+/-3 115 35 10 25 15 EPS65/66-065-E,B,P
80 130 77+/-3 127 30 10 20 15 EPS65/66-080-E,B,P
100 130 100+/-3 151 30 10 15 15 EPS65/66-100-E,B,P
125 130 127+/-3 178 30 10 15 15 EPS65/66-125-E,B,P
150 130 153+/-3 206 30 10 10 15 EPS65/66-150-E,B,P
200 130 202+/-3 260 25 10 7 15 EPS65/66-200-E,B,P
250 130 252+/-3 313 25 10 6 15 EPS65/66-250-E,B,P
300 130 303+/-3 363 20 10 5 15 EPS65/66-300-E,B,P
Visit www.epands.com
Specification
Engineered Products & Solutions rubber bellows type EPS66 with EPDM
rubber liner and high tensile synthetic fibre reinforcement and steel wire

Axial Movement
Extension
EPS67 Only
Movement
Angular
EPS67 Only
Movement
Lateral
EPS67 Only
Movement
Lateral
EPS68 Only
Product
Code
mm mm mm mm mm mm Degrees +/- mm
25 100 22+/-3 51 20 10 25 10 10 EPS67/68-025-E,B,P
32 125 31+/-3 72 35 10 25 15 15 EPS67/68-032-E,B,P
40 125 39+/-3 81 35 10 25 15 15 EPS67/68-040-E,B,P
50 125 49+/-3 95 35 10 25 15 15 EPS67/68-050-E,B,P
65 125 65+/-3 115 35 10 25 15 15 EPS67/68-065-E,B,P
80 150 77+/-3 127 40 10 20 15 15 EPS67/68-080-E,B,P
100 150 100+/-3 151 40 10 15 15 15 EPS67/68-100-E,B,P
continued on next page..
3
Call 01952 680213
STENFLEX TYPE ‘A’ Engineered Products & Solutions Ltd

Axial Movement
Extension
EPS67 Only
Movement
Angular
EPS67 Only
Movement
Lateral
EPS67 Only
Movement
Lateral
EPS68 Only
Product
Code
mm mm mm mm mm mm Degrees +/- mm
125 150 127+/-3 178 40 10 15 15 15 EPS67/68-125-E,B,P
150 150 153+/-3 206 40 10 12 15 15 EPS67/68-150-E,B,P
200 175 202+/-3 260 45 15 10 15 15 EPS67/68-200-E,B,P
250 175 252+/-3 313 45 15 8 15 15 EPS67/68-250-E,B,P
300 200 303+/-3 363 45 15 7 15 15 EPS67/68-300-E,B,P
350 200 344 +/-3 422 45 15 5 15 15 EPS67/68-350-E,P
400 200 396 +/-3 472 45 15 5 15 15 EPS67/68-400-E,P
450 250 435 +/-8 532 50 30 8 30 30 EPS67/68-450-E,P
500 250 485 +/-8 584 50 30 7 30 30 EPS67/68-500-E,P
600 250 585 +/-8 684 50 30 6 30 30 EPS67/68-600-E,P
700 275 690 +/-10 800 50 30 5 30 30 EPS67/68-700-E,P
800 275 790 +/-10 900 50 30 4.5 30 30 EPS67/68-800-E,P
900 300 890 +/-10 1008 50 30 4 30 30 EPS67/68-900-E,P
1000 300 990 +/-10 1108 50 30 3.5 30 30 EPS67/68-1000-E,P